siemens.ca/powerdistribution
Product Guide
QR Circuit Breaker
2
Advantages to reduce your cost and
improve installation flexibility.
 250A, 240V AC breakers up
   to 100kAIC.

	10 kA, 25 kA, 65 kA, 100 kA @ 240V AC
	Push-to-trip button
	CSA Certified / UL Listed Field Installable Internal
	 Accessories
	Cable-in, cable-out design
	 Reverse Feed
4
General Information
QR2 Breaker 10kA *
Ampere
Rating
2 Pole
Catalog Number
3 Pole
Catalog Number
100 QR22B100 QR23B100
125 QR22B125 QR23B125
150 QR22B150 QR23B150
175 QR22B175 QR23B175
200 QR22B200 QR23B200
225 QR22B225 QR23B225
250 QR22B250 QR23B250
HQR2 Breaker 65kA *
Ampere
Rating
2 Pole
Catalog Number
3 Pole
Catalog Number
100 HQR22B100 HQR23B100
125 HQR22B125 HQR23B125
150 HQR22B150 HQR23B150
175 HQR22B175 HQR23B175
200 HQR22B200 HQR23B200
225 HQR22B225 HQR23B225
250 HQR22B250 HQR23B250
QRH2 Breaker 25kA *
Ampere
Rating
2 Pole
Catalog Number
3 Pole
Catalog Number
100 QRH22B100 QRH23B100
125 QRH22B125 QRH23B125
150 QRH22B150 QRH23B150
175 QRH22B175 QRH23B175
200 QRH22B200 QRH23B200
225 QRH22B225 QRH23B225
250 QRH22B250 QRH23B250
HQR2H Breaker 100kA *
Ampere
Rating
2 Pole
Catalog Number
3 Pole
Catalog Number
100 HQR22B100H HQR23B100H
125 HQR22B125H HQR23B125H
150 HQR22B150H HQR23B150H
175 HQR22B175H HQR23B175H
200 HQR22B200H HQR23B200H
225 HQR22B225H HQR23B225H
250 HQR22B250H HQR23B250H
“Load side lugs are supplied as standard. If both line and load side lugs are needed,
add “L” to the end of the catalog number.
Molded Case Switch
Amperes Voltage Poles Interrupting Rating Catalog Number
250 240 3 100kA HQR23S250HA
5
Internal Accessories
Shunt trips and auxiliary switches are operational devices
that are contained within an add-on module for the QR circuit